
CONDENSATE DRAIN PANS

P  678.542.3600
F  678.542.3700

www.diversitech.com
1.800.995.2222

March 2009 N
E
W  

P
R
O
D
U
C
T  

B
U
L
L
E
T
I
N

Seamless Metal Drain Pans 
Seamless Metal Drain Pan is a seamless, nestable, metal drain pan, with rolled edges.  
The ultimate in drain pan design, tailored for easy distribution and installation.

The Seamless Metal Drain Pan is full of thoughtful features to make life easier on both the 
distributor and the contractor.  The stout metal construction is backed up by rolled edges 
on all sides without any seams for maximum safety and integrity.  These pans are nestable 
as well -- a stack of 70 pans is only a foot high!

Once at the site, there are no worries of having to return to the distributor for missing parts.  
The fittings are conveniently packaged with the pan for simple and efficient installation.  
Choose between two possible drain outlet positions and install with confidence.

 

ours... theirs...

26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 27"x48" 
26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 27"x63" 
26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 30"x30" 
26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 30"x50" 
26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 30"x60" 
26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 32"x63" 

CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

LIST
PRICE

$71.08
$86.96
$56.24
$75.20
$85.32
$90.24

6-M2748
6-M2763
6-M3030
6-M3050
6-M3060
6-M3263

5
5
5
5
5
5

ORDER
MULTIPLE

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ORDER
UOM


	Logo Here: Logo Here
	Title: 
	Company Information: 
	Part No: 
	Distributor Price: 
	SKU: 
	Price list: 


