

CONDENSATE DRAIN PANS



Seamless Metal Drain Pans

Seamless Metal Drain Pan is a seamless, nestable, metal drain pan, with rolled edges. The ultimate in drain pan design, tailored for easy distribution and installation.

The Seamless Metal Drain Pan is full of thoughtful features to make life easier on both the distributor and the contractor. The stout metal construction is backed up by rolled edges on all sides without any seams for maximum safety and integrity. These pans are nestable as well -- a stack of 70 pans is only a foot high!



Once at the site, there are no worries of having to return to the distributor for missing parts. The fittings are conveniently packaged with the pan for simple and efficient installation. Choose between two possible drain outlet positions and install with confidence.

CATALOG NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ORDER UOM	ORDER MULTIPLE	LIST PRICE	
6-M2748	26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 27"x48"	EA	5	\$71.08	
6-M2763	26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 27"x63"	EA	5	\$86.96	
6-M3030	26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 30"x30"	EA	5	\$56.24	
6-M3050	26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 30"x50"	EA	5	\$75.20	
6-M3060	26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 30"x60"	EA	5	\$85.32	
6-M3263	26 Gauge Metal Drain Pan - 32"x63"	EA	5	\$90.24	

ours...





